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Luciano Burtini 
Measurement Canada 
2008 Matera Avenue 
Kelowna, BC V1V 1W9 Canada 
P. (250) 862-6557   F. (250) 712-4215 
E. luciano.burtini@canada.ca 
 
Tina Butcher 
NIST, Office of Weights and Measures 
100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600 
Gaithersburg, MD 21702 
P. (301) 975-2196 
E. tbutcher@nist.gov 
 
Marc Buttler 
Micro Motion 
7070 Winchester Circle 
Boulder, CO 80301 
P. (303) 581-1970 
E. marc.buttler@emerson.com 
 
Craig Cavanaugh 
Tuthill Transfer Systems 
8825 Aviation Drive 
Fort Wayne, IN 46809 
P. (260) 747-7529 x 7599 
E. ccavanaugh@tuthill.com 
 
Rodney Cooper 
Brodie International 
PO Box 450 
Statesboro, GA 30459 
P. (912) 489-0262 
E. Rodney.Cooper@brodieintl.com 
 
Joe Eccleston 
Maryland Department of Agriculture 
50 Harry S. Truman Parkway 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
P. (410) 841-5790 
E. joseph.eccleston@maryland.gov 
 
Dmitri Karimov 
Liquid Controls 
105 Albrecht Drive 
Lake Bluff, IL 60044 
P. (847) 283-8317 
E. dkarimov@idexcorp.com 
 
 

Allen Katalinic 
North Carolina Department of 
Agriculture and Consumer Standards 
2 West Edenton Street 
Raleigh, NC 27699 
P. (919) 707-3230   F. (919) 715-0524 
E. allen.katalinic@ncagr.gov 
 
Michael Keilty 
Endress + Hauser Flowtec AG 
2441 Arapaho Road 
Estes Park, CO 80517 
P. (970) 586-2122   F. (317) 701-0823 
E. michael.keilty@us.endress.com 
 
Rich Miller 
TechnipFMC  
1602 Wagner Avenue 
Erie, PA 16510 
P. (814) 898-5286 
E. rich.miller@fmcti.com 
 
Randy Moses 
Wayne Fueling Systems 
1000 E. Walnut Street 
Heritage Campus, Suite 404 
Perkasie, PA 18944 
P. (215) 257-2759 
E. randy.moses@doverfs.com 
 
Robin Parsons 
Parafour Innovations 
2540 Shell Road, Suite C 
Georgetown, TX 78628 
P. (512) 639-9186 
E. robin@parafour.com 
 
Farhad Sharifi 
Measurement Canada 
151 Tunney’s Pasture Driveway 
Ottawa, ON K1A 0C9 
P. (613) 410-1533 
E. farhad.sharifi@canada.ca 
 
Jim Truex 
National Conference on Weights and Measures 
1135 M Street, Suite 110 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
P. (740) 919-4350 
E. jim.truex@ncwm.net 
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